# 1300059859

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Busiliess Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100246527101

04/23/13--01003--012 \*\*155.00

SOLL SOLL SECTIONS OF STATES

ON THE CASSAGE

FILED
2013 APR 23 AN IO 24

N. Culligan APR 2 4 20131

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE '	nerly CCRS)	en ger Sen
FILING COVER : ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET		
CONTACT:	Kim Weiden	<u>bach</u>	
DATE:	04/23/13		
REF. #:	<u>8744171</u>		
CORP. NAME:	PANACHE I	DESAI IP, LLC	
( ) ARTICLES OF INCO ( ) ANNUAL REPORT ( ) FOREIGN QUALIFI ( ) REINSTATEMENT ( ) CERTIFICATE OF O ( ) OTHER:	CATION	( ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK ( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ( ) MERGER	( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ( ) FICTITIOUS NAME ( XX ) LIMITED LIABILITY ( ) WITHDRAWAL
AUTHORIZATI	ON FOR AC	TH CHECK# 7000157 CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	
PLEASE RETUI	RN: DPY		IDING ( ) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

Examiner's Initials

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
PANACHE DESAI IP, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabit	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
W. I. V. A.Com		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
447 1st Avenue North	447 1st Avenue North	
Naples, FL 34102	Naples, FL 34102	
	quadratum international electropic accounts or a soldieric series and a special conference approximation and a soldieric series and a sol	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Company cunnot serve as its own Regist		
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Sec. 🛎	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	registered agent are:	
Panache Desai		-T
Name		
447 1st Avenue N	dorth Silver	
Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box NOT accuptable)	Ĺ
Naples	dress (P.O. Box NOT accupiable)  FL 34102  Rie, and Zip	
City, Sta	nie, and Zip	
Howing hear named an against and against a dear	warrant complete of transport for the mile over morted the it.	
liability company at the place designated in the	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)
Panache Desai, President

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Panache Desai Distribution, Inc.	
Vite in the quality of the group and the first of the first desired the group of th	447 1st Avenue North	
	Naples, Ft 34102	
	AND THE THE THE PROPERTY OF TH	
		~3
	projekt za njedenimistini si projekt podenje <del>samin koloni koloni podenje samini do samini se sa koloni podenje</del>	무슨 그
in the standard of the standar	AMERICAN WEST-IMAG - 140-741, p. 140-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-	ZIIS APR
	With the state of	23
	All policies of the transfer of the second s	SALL WITH
1) Throughout the state of the	all in the state of the discovery of the state of the sta	M O 24
		97 <b>P</b>
		当品と
(Use attachment if necessary)		
The work of the second of the		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	ne date of filing: (OPTIONAL	.)
	be specific and cannot be more than five business days	prior
days after the date of filing.)		

ARTIC (If an e to or 90

# REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$ \$17.155, f. S.)

# Panache Desai

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 39.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)